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Product data sheet
Characteristics

ZCDEP16
Cable gland entry, M16 x 1.5, for limit switch,
metal body

Main
Product or Component
Type

Cable gland

Accessory / separate
part category

Connection accessories

Device presentation Basic element

Complementary
Cable entry 1 entry tapped for M16 x 1.5 cable gland
Product Compatibility XCKD
Associated body ZCD21

ZCD25
ZCD26
ZCD27
ZCD28
ZCD29
ZCD31
ZCD35
ZCD37
ZCD39

Material Metal

Ordering and shipping details
Category US1000T22418
Discount Schedule 000T
GTIN 3389110192391
Returnability No
Country of origin MX

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 0.94 in (2.400 cm)
Package 1 Width 1.30 in (3.300 cm)
Package 1 Length 1.57 in (4.000 cm)
Package 1 Weight 0.71 oz (20.000 g)
Unit Type of Package 2 S01
Number of Units in Package 2 100
Package 2 Height 5.91 in (15.000 cm)
Package 2 Width 5.91 in (15.000 cm)
Package 2 Length 15.75 in (40.000 cm)
Package 2 Weight 4.92 lb(US) (2.231 kg)
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Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
California proposition 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Diisononyl

phthalate (DINP), which is known to the State of California to cause cancer,
and Di-isodecyl phthalate (DIDP), which is known to the State of California
to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Circularity Profile No need of specific recycling operations
For all Reach Rohs enquiries contact us at sustainability@tesensors.com

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months


