

# Product data sheet

## Characteristics

### ZCDEP16

Cable gland entry, M16 x 1.5, for limit switch, metal body



#### Main

Product or Component Type	Cable gland
Accessory / separate part category	Connection accessories
Device presentation	Basic element

#### Complementary

Cable entry	1 entry tapped for M16 x 1.5 cable gland
Product Compatibility	XCKD
Associated body	ZCD21 ZCD25 ZCD26 ZCD27 ZCD28 ZCD29 ZCD31 ZCD35 ZCD37 ZCD39
Material	Metal

#### Ordering and shipping details

Category	US1000T22418
Discount Schedule	000T
GTIN	3389110192391
Returnability	No
Country of origin	MX

#### Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	0.94 in (2.400 cm)
Package 1 Width	1.30 in (3.300 cm)
Package 1 Length	1.57 in (4.000 cm)
Package 1 Weight	0.71 oz (20.000 g)
Unit Type of Package 2	S01
Number of Units in Package 2	100
Package 2 Height	5.91 in (15.000 cm)
Package 2 Width	5.91 in (15.000 cm)
Package 2 Length	15.75 in (40.000 cm)
Package 2 Weight	4.92 lb(US) (2.231 kg)

## Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product
California proposition 65	WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Diisobutyl phthalate (DINP), which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, and Di-isodecyl phthalate (DIDP), which is known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to <a href="http://www.P65Warnings.ca.gov">www.P65Warnings.ca.gov</a>
Toxic heavy metal free	Yes
Circularity Profile	No need of specific recycling operations
For all Reach Rohs enquiries contact us at	<a href="mailto:sustainability@tesensors.com">sustainability@tesensors.com</a>

## Contractual warranty

Warranty	18 months
----------	-----------